QuickSearch Results

Date/Time Location

Type

04/10/2016 COUNTY ST &
00:07:00 PARK ST

04/10/2016
00:23:00 1340 COUNTY ST BLDG CHK

04/10/2016 HILLCREST

SPEED MV

00:24:00 ACRES / 11 PLDG CHK
O 0 947 PARK ST BLDG CHK
O mosg 110 PHILLIPS ST BLDG CHK
O o0 108 LUCY DR BLDG CHK
004600 CoLLISION  BLDG CHK
004800 PINE | BLDG CHK
V004900 RUN/ 1 | BLDG CHK
L
OIS a0
04611%23%3 409 MENDON RD BLDG CHK
“otoaoost " BLDGCHK
O o 20A CHERRY ST BLDG CHK
04/10/2016

Disposition

UNFOUNDED

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN
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Inc #

16041885
16041886
16041887
16041888
16041889
16041890
16041891
16041892
16041893
16041894
16041895
16041896
16041897
16041898
16041899

16041900
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01:10:00 HILLSIDE AVE ~ M/V STOP
04/10/2016
01:21:00 128 CURTIS AVE BLDG CHK

04/10/2016 ARBOUR
01:25:00 FULLER HOSPIT

04/10/2016 TACO BELL / 514

BLDG CHK

01:46:00 WASH BLDG CHK
04/10/2016 WAMSUTTA

01:51:00 MIDDLE SCHO ~ BLDG CHK
04/10/2016

02:01:00 12 UNION ST WARRANT

04/10/2016 ANDOVER AVE &
02:18:00 NEWPOR

04/10/2016 199 SOUTH MAIN
02:25:00 ST

04/10/2016
02:30-00 BUFFINGTON ST M/V STOP

04/10/2016 SANFORD ST

M/ STOP

BLDG CHK

02:45:00 GARAGE / BLDG CHK
04/10/2016 LAUNDRY

02:45:00 WORLD /5Qu  BLDG CHK
04/10/2016 ARBOUR s

02:58:00 FULLER HOSPIT
04/10/2016 NICKERSON

02:58:00 PARK /0 S BLDG CHK
04/10/2016

(12010 92 SOUTHAVE  BLDG CHK
04/10/2016 22 FRENIER AVE

03:33:00 #19/3 BLDG CHK
04/10/2016

201061 WESTST  SUSP PERS
04/10/2016 BUTTONWOOD

03:54:00 TER M/V STOP

BLDG CHK

04/10/2016 BABES PLACE /

CRIMINAL CO
SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

ARREST MALE

WARNING ISS

SERVICE REN

CRIMINAL CO

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

NO REPORT R

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

NO REPORT R

NO VIOLATIO

SERVICE REN
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16041901
16041902

16041903

16041904

16041905

16041906

16041907

16041908

16041909

16041910

16041911

16041912

16041913

16041914

16041915

16041916

16041917

16041918
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04:02:00 11 WAS

MO 12 UNION ST MENTAL  SERVICE REN 16041919

04/10/2016 464 NEWPORT
04:27:00 AVE

04/10/2016 READ ST &
04:49:00 WEST ST

04/10/2016 ATTLE SHELL /
05:24:00 227 SO

046??:.83 22 SOLOMON ST BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041923

04/10/2016
05:34:00

O a0 14 SOLOMON ST BLDG CHK ~ SERVICE REN 16041925

04/10/2016 EAST SIDE
05:38:00 PARK/POOL

04/10/2016 101 SOUTH AVE
05:40:00 #803

04/10/2016 PLEASANT ST
05:46:00 REST HOM

04/10/2016 175 THURBER
06:04:00 AVE

04/10/2016 TRIPLE PLAY
06:33:00 CAR WASH

04/10/2016 ATTLE ANIMAL
06:36:00 SHELTER

046169222988 34 QUINTINAVE BLDG CHK SERVICE REN 16041932

04/10/2016 171 WOODBINE
06:48:00 PAWTUCK

04/10/2016 447 OAKHILL
06:54:00 AVE

04/10/2016 71 PLEASANT ST M/V STOP NO VIOLATIO 16041935

BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041920
SUSP PERS PARKING TAG 16041921

SUSP PERS NO REPORT R 16041922

18 SOLOMON ST BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041924

BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041926
BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041927
BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041928
EMD SERVICE REN 16041929
M/V STOP WARNING ISS 16041930

BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041931

ASST PD SERVICE REN 16041934

BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041933
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06:59:00
O 0 65 LINDSEY ST FOLLOWUP  SERVICE NOT 16041936
O o 00 22 SOLOMON ST BLDG CHK ~ SERVICE REN 16041937
O msag o 10 SOLOMON B pG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041938
04618%209(1)8 %%Svﬁﬁg /16  BLDGCHK SERVICE REN 16041939
04618%200:83 \?V?A'\\’('MERCE SUSP PERS NO REPORT R 16041940

04/10/2016 PLEASANT AUTO
08:35:00 CENTER

043189/326988 225 KNIGHT AVE FOLLOWUP SERVICE REN 16041941

04/10/2016 FRENCH FARM
08:41:00 RD & OAK

04/10/2016 LOCUST ST &
08:49:00 OAKHILL

04/10/2016 ABBOTT RD &
08:55:00 CLIFTON

04/10/2016 OLIVE ST &
08:56:00 ROBERT ST

04/10/2016 LEES POND / 15
08:57:00 PINE

04/10/2016 MULBERRY ST &
09:03:00 SOUTH

046190_627988 4 LIBERTY DR BLDG CHK SERVICE REN 16041949

04/10/2016 ABBOTT RD &
09:08:00 CLIFTON

04/10/2016
09:10:00

04/10/2016 JAMES ST & M/V STOP WARNING ISS 16041952

SPEED MV UNFOUNDED 16041942

M/ STOP WARNING ISS 16041943
M/ STOP WARNING ISS 16041944
M/ STOP WARNING ISS 16041945
M/ STOP WARNING ISS 16041946
BLDG CHK  SERVICE REN 16041947

M/V STOP WARNING ISS 16041948

M/V STOP WARNING ISS 16041950

41 EMORY ST #2 WARRANT  SERVICE NOT 16041951
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09:16:00 MAPLE ST

04/10/2016
09:40:00 7 PERRY AVE

04/10/2016 JAMES ST &
09:42:00 MULBERRY

CVS

PHARMACY / 191

N
04/10/2016
09:46:00 RODDVAVE

04/10/2016 FISHER ST &
09:54:00 THACHER

04/10/2016 56 BRIDGET
09:58:00 WAY

04/10/2016 SUPER STOP +
10:02:00 SHOP GA

04/10/2016 RED OAK
10:10:00 TRAILER PARK

04/10/2016
10:15:00 110 PHILLIPS ST

04/10/2016
10:23:00
04/10/2016
10:25:00 9 PERRIN ST

04/10/2016 STATE LINE
10:29:00 SCRAP INC

04/10/2016
10:31:00

04/10/2016 OTTAWA ST &
10:39:00 THACHER

04/10/2016
10:48-00 138 FISHER ST

04/10/2016
10:50:00

04/10/2016
09:44:00

8 HOWARD AVE

RODDY AVE

BLDG CHK

M/ STOP

911 CALL

BLDG CHK

M/V STOP

BURG ALR

BLDG CHK

BLDG CHK

BLDG CHK

BLDG CHK

BLDG CHK

ASST PD

8 HOWARTH AVE BLDG CHK

M/ STOP

BLDG CHK

FIO

SERVICE REN

NON-CRIMINA

NO REPORT R

SERVICE REN

WARNING ISS

FALSE ALARM

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

SERVICE REN

NO REPORT R

SERVICE REN

UNFOUNDED

SERVICE NOT

WARNING ISS

SERVICE REN

NO REPORT R
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16041953

16041954

16041955

16041956
16041957
16041958
16041959
16041960
16041961
16041962
16041963
16041964
16041965
16041966
16041967

16041968
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